
DATE 14 06 25 LIEU Marolles
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1 CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 ADELINE LÉNAIK PB 80
2 GRAFFIN ANTHONY ISA FOREVER TEAM 45
3 CHOPIER DENIS SUD EURE CYCLISME 40
4 DIGUET MICKAËL MP CYCLES TEAM 35
5 TROTTEREAU AXEL CC CONNERRE 30
6 LEGEAY-EPINEAU BAPTISTE ACB 20
7 DALIBARD ANTOINE VSGA 20
8 KERELLO ALEXANDRE PB 20
9 TOURNELLE NICOLAS PB 20

10 COTEREAU TEDDY PB 20
11 CLERGEAU TOM US SETRAM 20
12 LEDRU ANTOINE ACB 0
13 COLLET PROSPER LE MANS TRI 0
14 RIDEAU LIONEL SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME 20
15 JARRY CHRISTOPHE US SETRAM 20
16 RUEL DAMIEN ACB 20
17 BOUTTIER BENJAMIN ISA FOREVER TEAM 20
NC MACHEFER ARNAUD FRENCH CAMARADERIE 20

18
17



DATE 14 06 25 LIEU Marolles
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 1-2 Scratch CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 ADELINE LÉNAIK PB 80
2 GRAFFIN ANTHONY ISA FOREVER TEAM 45
3 CHOPIER DENIS SUD EURE CYCLISME 40
4 DIGUET MICKAËL MP CYCLES TEAM 35
5 TROTTEREAU AXEL CC CONNERRE 30
6 LEGEAY-EPINEAU BAPTISTE ACB 20
7 DALIBARD ANTOINE VSGA 20
8 KERELLO ALEXANDRE PB 20
9 TOURNELLE NICOLAS PB 20
10 COTEREAU TEDDY PB 20
11 CLERGEAU TOM US SETRAM 20
12 TESSIER DAVID UC MONTGESNOISE 50 8
13 LEDRU ANTOINE ACB 0
14 COLLET PROSPER LE MANS TRI 0
15 GAUDIN PIERRE UC MONTGESNOISE 45 6
16 TEILLET BRUNO CC CONNERRE 20
17 LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
18 MARIDET OLIVIER CCCP 20
19 RIDEAU LIONEL SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME 20
20 GUICHARD MARIN VSGA 20
21 CHAUMIER ERWAN UCMN 20
22 TAUPIN FRÉDÉRIC EC BELINOISE 20
23 JARRY CHRISTOPHE US SETRAM 20
24 GUY RUDY VC AIGLON 0
25 HESLOUIS SYLVAIN CS BONNEVILLE FFC 0
26 PAPEGAEY CÉDRIC CC CONNERRE 20
27 DE LACRETELLE LEOPOLD UCAD 0
28 TESSIER EMERIC UC MONTGESNOISE 20
29 GUILON AURELIEN ISA FOREVER TEAM 20
30 RUEL DAMIEN ACB 20
31 BOUTTIER BENJAMIN ISA FOREVER TEAM 20
NC LEFEBVRE PIERRE CA EVRON 0
NC TOURNELLE RAPHAEL ACB 20
NC MACHEFER ARNAUD FRENCH CAMARADERIE 20

34
31



DATE 14 06 25 LIEU Marolles
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 2 CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 TESSIER DAVID UC MONTGESNOISE 50 8
2 GAUDIN PIERRE UC MONTGESNOISE 45 6
3 TEILLET BRUNO CC CONNERRE 20
4 LECACHEUX CHRISTOPHE VA 20
5 MARIDET OLIVIER CCCP 20
6 GUICHARD MARIN VSGA 20
7 CHAUMIER ERWAN UCMN 20
8 TAUPIN FRÉDÉRIC EC BELINOISE 20
9 GUY RUDY VC AIGLON 0

10 HESLOUIS SYLVAIN CS BONNEVILLE FFC 0
11 PAPEGAEY CÉDRIC CC CONNERRE 20
12 DE LACRETELLE LEOPOLD UCAD 0
13 TESSIER EMERIC UC MONTGESNOISE 20
14 GUILON AURELIEN ISA FOREVER TEAM 20
NC LEFEBVRE PIERRE CA EVRON 0
NC TOURNELLE RAPHAEL ACB 20

16
14



DATE 14 06 25 LIEU Marolles
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 3 CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 CABARET NOLAN VS FERTOIS 0 monte en 2
2 NOJAC SEBASTIEN TOURISME AVENTURE 45 6
3 HAMELIN VALENTIN VS FERTOIS 0 4
4 POUSSIN DOMINIQUE PDL FFC 0 3
5 CHEVALIER FRÉDÉRIC VC AIGLON 0 2
6 FAUCHON ARNAUD VC ORBEC 0 1
7 DIGUER ARNAUD UC MONTGESNOISE 20 1
8 GUILOINEAU JULIEN ESCC 0 1
9 LELEU DAVID ACB 20 1
10 COLLEE STÉPHANE PB 20 1
11 REZE STÉPHANE ASL 20
12 YVART DAVID VA 20
13 CHARTRAIN OLIVIER US NOGENTAISE 20
14 CORBIN PIERRE-MATHIEU ACB 20
15 RIVIERE SYLVAIN SUD EURE CYCLISME 20
16 BESNIER MALONE ECT LA BAZOGE 20
17 PICHER FREDERIC UC MONTGESNOISE 0
18 GRAFFIN THÉO ISA FOREVER TEAM 20
19 LELIEVRE TONY ACB 20
20 DOLAINE LOIC EC MAYENNE 0
21 BOUHOUX FRÉDÉRIC PB 20
22 LERICHE GAËL VSGA 20
23 LELEU JOHANNE US NOGENTAISE 20
24 MONTJOTIN ARNAUD CC LA SUZE 20
25 GIRAULT JEAN ACB 20
26 COQUIL YANNICK UC MONTGESNOISE 20
27 GONSARD MAXIME CC LA SUZE 20
28 BOUVET BENJAMIN ACB FFC 0
29 DOUSSET MICKAEL EC BELINOISE 20
NC HERSANT PAUL PB 20

30
29





DATE 14 06 25 LIEU Marolles
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE 5 CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 Z35 PRODHOMME DOMINIQUE UC FOUGERES 0 8
2 BOUHOURS ARNAUD CC LA SUZE 45 6
3 ESQUIBER RODOLPHE US NOGENTAISE 40 4
4 HOUDAYER LAURENT PB 35 3
5 BONIFAIT JÉRÔME CCCP 30 2
6 PATAULT BRUNO PB 20 1
7 CORDIER CHRISTIAN DURTAL 0 1
8 STENE BRUNO GENTLEMEN D ANJOU 0 1
9 Z61 PIERRE THIERRY UV RAI AUBE 0 1

10 CHANTOISEAU CHRISTOPHE AC SUD 28 0 1
11 CHOLIERE FRANCK CCCP 20
12 ARCILLON LIONEL US NOGENTAISE 20
13 ROQUET JEAN MARIE UC MONTGESNOISE 20
14 DUROS LOÏC EC BELINOISE 20
15 LEGUY BRUNO ESCC 20
16 CORDIER MICHEL VC LIONNAIS 20
17 JOUBERT LADYSLAS LES VETERANS 20
18 FRESNAIS FABIEN ECT LA BAZOGE 20
19 KERELLO CHRISTOPHE PB 20
20 BESNARD SERGE UCMN 20
21 AUDOUX CHRISTOPHE CRAC TOURAINE 0
22 MOREAU PIERRE ASL 20
23 BELLANGER JOËL PB 20
24 LEGUY JIMMY ESCC 20
25 PROVOST FABRICE ESCC 20
26 MALLET DANIEL ASL 20
27 NOUWENS KASPAR ACB 0
28 DROUIN GÉRARD PB 20
29 BRAULT JACKY CYCLOS MESLINOIS 20
30 DROUET GILLES US SETRAM 20
31 BRETEAU BRUNO CCCP 20
32 Z78 BRUNOT GILLES TEAM CHATOU 0
33 BELLANGER FRANCK UC MONTGESNOISE 20
34 GOUPIL JOËL PB 20
35 GEORGES JACKY PB 20
36 PASQUIER ALAIN COC 0
37 PLUMÉ JAMES CCCP 20
38 BRAJDIC CHRISTOPHE UCMN 20
39 Z61 LANDEMAINE PATRICE ASPTT ALENCON 0
40 GALAIS JÉRÉMY CC LA SUZE 20
41 BOINNET ERIC PB 20
42 SAUVAGE THIERRY CC LA SUZE 20
43 BESANCON FRANCIS UC SILLE 20
44 PREVOST FRANCKIE UC MONTGESNOISE 20
45 PITOU YVON PB 20
46 COLLET PROSPER ESCC 20
47 Z28 BELLIARD ANDRÉ AS THYMERAIS 0
48 MERCIER ERIC PB 20
49 PROU PASCAL LOUPLANDE SL 20
50 Z61 COLA BERNARD UCAD 0
NC FEUILLARD ALAIN CC CONNERRE 0
NC LOUVEAU BERNARD ASL 20
NC PIGAL PHILIPPE PB 20

53
50



DATE 14 06 25 LIEU Marolles
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE Féminines CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 DIGUER MARION UC MONTGESNOISE 50
2 MACHEFER JUSTINE FRENCH CAMARADERIE 20

2
2



DATE 14 06 25 LIEU Marolles
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE CADET CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 FOUGERAY MARCEAU UC MONTGESNOISE 50 8
2 PAUCHET THEO MP CYCLES TEAM 45 6
3 LERICHE NOLAN VSGA 20
4 MOREAU PAUL CC LA SUZE 20

4
4



DATE 14 06 25 LIEU Marolles
CLUB ORGANISATEUR PB PARTANTS :
CATEGORIE Minimes CLASSÉS :

Rang Nom Prénom Club Challenge Montée
1 PILATRE LORIS ABC ST CALAIS
2 DIGUET ROBIN MP CYCLES TEAM
3 DISZTL LUCAS UCMN
4 LEGOFF BATISTE PB
5 GUILMET LILY BRETTE
6 DEBRA ROMANE BRETTE

6
6


